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Colorado Division of  
Fire Prevention & Control 

Rocco Snart 
Chair 

2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215 

c(720) 347-7234 rocco.snart@state.co.us  

     
Bureau of Land Management 
Wyoming 

Kyle Cowan 
Vice Chair 

5353 Yellowstone Road 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 

(307) 775-6100 
 

kcowan@blm.gov  

     
Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Great Plains Region 

Raymond Hart 115 4th Avenue Southeast 
Aberdeen, SD 54701 

(605) 226-7621 raymond.hart@bia.gov  

     
Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Rocky Mountain Region 

Bob Jones PO Box 158 
Fort Washakie, WY 82514 

(307) 332-4408 
 

robert.jones@bia.gov 

     
Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Southwest Region 

Cal Pino 1001 Indian School Road 
Albuquerque, NM 87104 

(505) 563-3385 
 

cal.pino@bia.gov 

     
Bureau of Land Management 
Colorado 

Todd Richardson 2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215 

(303) 239-3879 
 

trichardson@blm.gov 

     
Kansas Forest Service 
Fire Management 

Ross Hauck 2610 Claflin Road 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

(785) 532-3314 
 

rhauck@ksu.edu 

     
National Park Service  
Intermountain Region 

Mike Davin 12795 W. Alameda Pkwy 
Denver, CO 80225 

(303) 969-2951 
 

michael_davin@nps.gov  

     
National Park Service  
Midwest Region 

Dave Niemi 
(Acting) 

601 Riverfront Drive 
Omaha, NE 68102 

(402) 661-1754 david_niemi@nps.gov 
 

     
Nebraska Emergency  
Management Agency 

Earl Imler 2433 NW 24th Street 
Lincoln, NE 68524 

(402) 471-7181 
 

earl.imler@nebraska.gov 

     
South Dakota  
Wildland Fire Division 

Jay Esperance 4250 Fire Station Rd #2 
Rapid City, SD 57703 

(605) 393-8011 
 

jay.esperance@state.sd.us 

     
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Mountain-Prairie Region 

Dave Carter 134 Union Boulevard 
Lakewood, CO 80228 

(303) 236-8110 
 

david_carter@fws.gov 

     
U.S. Forest Service 
Rocky Mountain Region 

Julian Affuso 740 Simms Street 
Golden, CO 80225 

(303) 275-5754 
 

jgaffuso@fs.fed.us 

     
Wyoming State  
Forestry Division 

Chris Fallbeck  
(Acting) 

5500 Bishop Boulevard 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 

(307) 777-8017 
 

chris.fallbeck@wyo.gov 

     
U.S. Forest Service 
Rocky Mountain Region (RMACC) 

Scott Swendsen 
RMACC Liaison 

2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215 

(303) 445-4302 
 

sswendsen@fs.fed.us  

     
National Association of  
State Foresters 

Dan Smith 
NWCG Liaison 

3833 S. Development Ave. 
Boise, ID 83705 

(208) 387-5653 
 

desmith@blm.gov 

     
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Mountain-Prairie Region (RMACC) 

Brooke Malcolm 
Business Manager 

2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215 

(303) 445-4306 
 

brooke_malcolm@fws.gov  
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